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DONINGTON PARK
ACU / FSRA F2 BRITISH SIDECAR

CHAMPIONSHIP

P4

Start time: 09:53

Weather: Sunny     Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

11/08/2017 - 12/08/2017  /  DONINGTON PARK 11/08/2018 - 10:12  /  Page 1/1

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Speed Lap

1 72 Founds/Walmsley DDM Suzuki 597 Rowtec Super 1:14.805 94.18 8

2 17 Crawford/Hardie LCR Suzuki 600 ARC Newton Aycliffe Super 1:16.564 +1.759 92.01 7

3 99 Ramsden/Ramsden LCR Honda 600 2008 Ramsden Racing Super 1:18.588 +3.783 89.64 8

4 7 Gibson/Moore Shelbourne Suzuki 60 GDM Logistics F2 Cup 1:19.121 +4.316 89.04 8

5 3 Harrison/Winkle Bellas Honda Printing Roller Services Super 1:19.501 +4.696 88.61 5

6 15 Morgan/Morgan LCR R6 W H Gittins & Sons F2 Cup 1:20.182 +5.377 87.86 7

7 155 Russell/Parker Shelbourne Honda 600 True Heroes Racing F2 Cup 1:20.616 +5.811 87.39 8

8 42 Lowther/Lowther LCR Honda 600 Scunthorpe - Lincs Super 1:20.974 +6.169 87.00 5

9 95 Remnant/Tilley Lumley Kawasaki SRP Racetech F2 Cup 1:20.979 +6.174 87.00 8

10 31 Dukes/Moralee Baker Honda 600 Dynobike F2 Cup 1:21.442 +6.637 86.50 7

11 8 Llara/Lace DDM Suzuki 600 Powerhouse Derby F2 Cup 1:22.730 +7.925 85.15 7

12 26 Atkinson/Dawson Bellas Suzuki 600 RAF MSA/CMS Guest 1:22.875 +8.070 85.00 5

13 71 Schofield/Taylor Ireson Honda CBR 600 Rossendale Lancs F2 Cup 1:23.410 +8.605 84.46 7

14 41 Riley/Haynes MRE Somerset F2 Cup 1:24.335 +9.530 83.53 7

15 123 Hackney/James CES Suzuki Y D L Ltd - York F2 Cup 1:24.736 +9.931 83.14 7

16 964 Anderson/Nix DMR Honda 600 SRB Workwear Guest 1:26.141 +11.336 81.78 7

17 24 Wilby/Lowther Shelbourne Honda 600 Leeds Parcel Co Ltd F2 Cup 1:26.506 +11.701 81.44 7

18 75 Shipley/Saidi LCR Suzuki 600 Team Shipley Racing F2 Cup 1:28.248 +13.443 79.83 7

19 55 Stainton/Stainton LCR Suzuki 600 Interfuse Ltd F2 Cup 1:33.309 +18.504 75.50 2

20 167 Pettman/Taylor Windle Yamaha 600 Gravesend Kent F2 Cup 1:35.435 +20.630 73.82 2
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Lap Time

  Anderson/Nix  

START

1

2 1:32.962

3 1:31.252

4 1:27.196

5 1:26.573

6 1:26.141

7 1:26.555

  Atkinson/Dawson  

START

1

2 1:29.115

3 1:24.536

4 1:23.842

5 1:22.875

  Crawford/Hardie  

START

1

2 1:25.873

3 1:19.996

4 1:17.256

5 1:16.564

6 1:17.278

7 1:16.856

  Dukes/Moralee  

START

1

2 1:29.711

3 1:28.093

4 1:25.980

5 1:22.935

6 1:21.442

7 1:22.512

Lap Time

  Founds/Walmsley  

START

1

2 1:20.584

3 1:16.899

4 1:15.380

5 1:16.621

6 1:14.805

7 1:25.690

8 1:18.079

  Gibson/Moore  

START

1

2 1:24.067

3 1:22.924

4 1:22.879

5 1:21.113

6 1:19.806

7 1:19.596

8 1:19.121

  Hackney/James  

START

1

2 1:29.347

3 1:27.477

4 1:25.069

5 1:27.624

6 1:25.690

7 1:24.736

  Harrison/Winkle  

START

1

2 1:21.637

3 1:19.799

4 1:19.501

5 1:19.538

Lap Time

  Hegarty/Neave  

START

1

  Llara/Lace  

START

1

2 1:27.980

3 1:25.568

4 1:25.690

5 1:22.948

6 1:22.730

7 1:23.282

  Lowther/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:26.033

3 1:26.037

4 1:21.443

5 1:20.974

  Morgan/Morgan  

START

1

2 1:22.659

3 1:24.174

4 1:21.104

5 1:20.214

6 1:20.182

7 1:35.923

  Pettman/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:35.435
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Lap Time

  Ramsden/Ramsden  

START

1

2 1:24.356

3 1:21.705

4 1:20.792

5 1:19.890

6 1:20.436

7 1:18.588

8 1:20.700

  Remnant/Tilley  

START

1

2 1:24.149

3 1:23.594

4 1:20.979

5 1:21.942

6 1:21.170

7 1:22.214

8 1:26.214

  Riley/Haynes  

START

1

2 1:26.832

3 1:25.338

4 1:24.335

5 1:25.093

6 1:25.102

7 1:26.830

  Russell/Parker  

START

1

2 1:27.113

3 1:24.374

4 1:22.705

5 1:22.317

6 1:21.012

7 1:20.616

8 1:24.265

  Schofield/Pettman  

START

1

Lap Time

  Schofield/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:29.023

3 1:27.855

4 1:26.873

5 1:23.930

6 1:23.410

7 1:26.026

  Shipley/Saidi  

START

1

2 1:37.277

3 1:33.594

4 1:29.853

5 1:29.553

6 1:29.481

7 1:28.248

  Stainton/Stainton  

START

1

2 1:33.309

  Wilby/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:29.873

3 1:28.854

4 1:26.506

5 1:27.512

6 1:27.208

7 1:28.024
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Speed Lap

1 72 Founds/Walmsley DDM Suzuki 597 Rowtec Super 1:15.161 93.73 11

2 17 Crawford/Hardie LCR Suzuki 600 ARC Newton Aycliffe Super 1:15.438 +0.277 93.39 8

3 99 Ramsden/Christie LCR Honda 600 2008 Ramsden Racing Super 1:17.105 +1.944 91.37 12

4 3 Harrison/Winkle Bellas Honda Printing Roller Services Super 1:17.295 +2.134 91.14 8

5 7 Gibson/Moore Shelbourne Suzuki 60 GDM Logistics F2 Cup 1:17.742 +2.581 90.62 10

6 33 Hegarty/Neave Baker Honda 600 Mum & Dad Hegarty Super 1:19.369 +4.208 88.76 2

7 15 Morgan/Morgan LCR R6 W H Gittins & Sons F2 Cup 1:19.394 +4.233 88.73 10

8 95 Remnant/Tilley Lumley Kawasaki SRP Racetech F2 Cup 1:19.417 +4.256 88.71 11

9 155 Russell/Parker Shelbourne Honda 600 True Heroes Racing F2 Cup 1:19.673 +4.512 88.42 6

10 42 Lowther/Stokoe LCR Honda 600 Scunthorpe - Lincs Super 1:19.677 +4.516 88.42 9

11 31 Dukes/Moralee Baker Honda 600 Dynobike F2 Cup 1:19.810 +4.649 88.27 8

12 26 Atkinson/Dawson Bellas Suzuki 600 RAF MSA/CMS Guest 1:19.950 +4.789 88.12 5

13 8 Llara/Lace DDM Suzuki 600 Powerhouse Derby F2 Cup 1:20.725 +5.564 87.27 9

14 41 Riley/Haynes MRE Somerset F2 Cup 1:21.025 +5.864 86.95 11

15 117 Schofield/Pettman Windle Suzuki 600 Witch eLiquid F2 Cup 1:22.172 +7.011 85.73 9

16 55 Stainton/Stainton LCR Suzuki 600 Interfuse Ltd F2 Cup 1:22.301 +7.140 85.60 11

17 123 Hackney/Sims CES Suzuki Y D L Ltd - York F2 Cup 1:22.978 +7.817 84.90 11

18 71 Schofield/Taylor Ireson Honda CBR 600 Rossendale Lancs F2 Cup 1:24.721 +9.560 83.15 5

19 161 Downes/Hainsworth M R Equipe Suzuki 60 Hereford F2 Cup 1:25.012 +9.851 82.87 11

20 75 Shipley/Saidi LCR Suzuki 600 Team Shipley Racing F2 Cup 1:25.310 +10.149 82.58 6

21 24 Wilby/Lowther Shelbourne Honda 600 Leeds Parcel Co Ltd F2 Cup 1:26.674 +11.513 81.28 11

22 167 Pettman/Taylor Windle Yamaha 600 Gravesend Kent F2 Cup 1:30.367 +15.206 77.96 4
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Lap Time

  Atkinson/Dawson  

START

1

2 1:22.863

3 1:22.732

4 1:20.680

5 1:19.950

  Crawford/Hardie  

START

1

2 1:17.325

3 1:16.291

4 1:16.017

5 1:16.005

6 1:15.438

7 1:16.873

8 1:16.947

  Downes/Hainsworth  

START

1

2 1:28.168

3 1:28.281

4 1:26.727

5 1:25.012

6 1:25.138

7 1:25.118

8 1:26.641

9 1:25.106

10 1:25.720

11 1:42.296

  Dukes/Moralee  

START

1

2 1:21.947

3 1:19.810

4 1:19.890

5 1:21.229

Lap Time

6 1:20.739

7 1:20.014

8 1:20.222

  Founds/Walmsley  

START

1

2 1:16.040

3 1:15.306

4 1:15.246

5 1:15.906

6 1:15.425

7 1:16.507

8 1:15.161

9 1:19.756

10 1:16.843

11 1:15.425

  Gibson/Moore  

START

1

2 1:19.393

3 1:19.056

4 1:19.899

5 1:19.632

6 1:18.509

7 1:17.952

8 1:18.353

9 1:17.742

10 1:17.850

  Hackney/Sims  

START

1

2 1:24.844

3 1:25.561

4 1:24.789

5 1:23.994

6 1:24.053

7 1:22.978

8 1:24.495

Lap Time

9 1:25.509

10 1:24.070

11 1:23.723

  Harrison/Winkle  

START

1

2 1:19.837

3 1:18.739

4 1:17.315

5 1:18.516

6 1:17.889

7 1:17.295

8 1:17.613

  Hegarty/Neave  

START

1

2 1:19.369

  Llara/Lace  

START

1

2 1:22.413

3 1:23.134

4 1:21.409

5 1:22.193

6 1:21.047

7 1:21.256

8 1:20.725

9 1:21.829

  Lowther/Stokoe  

START

1

2 1:20.736

3 1:20.310

4 1:19.677

5 1:21.124
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Lap Time

6 1:22.431

7 3:26.963

8 1:21.848

9 1:20.511

  Morgan/Morgan  

START

1

2 1:21.516

3 1:20.492

4 1:19.800

5 1:20.844

6 1:19.534

7 1:19.394

8 1:20.730

9 1:20.070

10 3:46.287

  Pettman/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:30.969

3 1:30.367

4 1:30.545

  Ramsden/Christie  

START

1

2 1:19.904

3 1:19.635

4 1:18.703

5 1:17.593

6 1:18.649

7 1:17.496

8 1:17.105

9 1:20.233

10 1:17.708

11 1:17.324

12 1:18.527

  Remnant/Tilley  

START

1

2 1:22.455

3 1:21.541

4 1:20.796

5 1:20.730

6 1:19.417

7 1:19.478

8 1:19.770

Lap Time

9 1:21.855

10 1:25.211

11 1:19.443

  Riley/Haynes  

START

1

2 1:22.749

3 1:22.801

4 1:21.624

5 1:21.696

6 1:21.182

7 1:21.215

8 1:21.025

9 1:22.191

10 1:22.400

11 1:24.945

  Russell/Parker  

START

1

2 1:20.636

3 1:20.348

4 1:19.673

5 3:07.030

6 1:19.737

  Schofield/Pettman  

START

1

2 1:25.782

3 1:24.319

4 1:23.484

5 1:22.752

6 1:22.919

7 1:24.441

8 1:22.596

9 1:22.172

  Schofield/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:24.721

3 1:24.910

4 1:26.864

5 1:26.503

  Shipley/Saidi  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:27.300

3 1:26.226

4 1:26.670

5 1:25.310

6 1:25.703

  Stainton/Stainton  

START

1

2 1:26.226

3 1:23.559

4 1:25.709

5 1:25.593

6 1:23.288

7 1:22.301

8 1:23.336

9 1:24.917

10 1:22.517

11 1:23.302

  Wilby/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:27.665

3 1:27.491

4 1:27.738

5 1:26.674

6 1:27.185

7 1:26.882

8 1:27.109

9 1:27.320

10 1:28.035

11 1:28.836
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- Pole -

Founds/Walmsley 7272  - 1 - 1717 Crawford/Hardie

Ramsden/Christie 9999  - 2 - 33 Harrison/Winkle

Gibson/Moore 77  - 3 - 3333 Hegarty/Neave

Morgan/Morgan 1515  - 4 - 9595 Remnant/Tilley

Russell/Parker 155155  - 5 - 4242 Lowther/Stokoe

Dukes/Moralee 3131  - 6 - 2626 Atkinson/Dawson

Llara/Lace 88  - 7 - 4141 Riley/Haynes

Schofield/Pettman 117117  - 8 - 5555 Stainton/Stainton

Hackney/Sims 123123  - 9 - 7171 Schofield/Taylor

Downes/Hainsworth 161161  - 10 - 7575 Shipley/Saidi

Wilby/Lowther 2424  - 11 - 167167 Pettman/Taylor
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Average B.Lap Speed

  Super  

1 72 Founds/Walmsley DDM Suzuki 597 Super Rowtec 10 12:44.874 92.10 1:15.472 93.34

2 3 Harrison/Winkle Bellas Honda Super Printing Roller Services 10 13:01.039 +16.165 90.20 1:16.941 91.56

3 99 Ramsden/Christie LCR Honda 600 2008 Super Ramsden Racing 10 13:03.373 +18.499 89.93 1:16.938 91.56

4 42 Lowther/Stokoe LCR Honda 600 Super Scunthorpe - Lincs 10 13:12.463 +27.589 88.90 1:18.375 89.89

 Best lap: 72  Founds/Walmsley  - 1:15.472

DNFs

17 Crawford/Hardie LCR Suzuki 600 Super ARC Newton Aycliffe +10 Laps 1:15.317 93.54

33 Hegarty/Neave Baker Honda 600 Super Mum & Dad Hegarty +10 Laps 1:16.392 92.22

  F2 Cup  

1 7 Gibson/Moore Shelbourne Suzuki 60 F2 Cup GDM Logistics 10 13:11.292 89.03 1:17.880 90.46

2 95 Remnant/Tilley Lumley Kawasaki F2 Cup SRP Racetech 10 13:28.030 +16.738 87.18 1:19.473 88.64

3 155 Russell/Parker Shelbourne Honda 600 F2 Cup True Heroes Racing 10 13:28.198 +16.906 87.17 1:19.073 89.09

4 15 Morgan/Morgan LCR R6 F2 Cup W H Gittins & Sons 10 13:37.902 +26.610 86.13 1:19.343 88.79

5 117 Schofield/Pettman Windle Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Witch eLiquid 10 13:53.157 +41.865 84.56 1:21.286 86.67

6 55 Stainton/Stainton LCR Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Interfuse Ltd 10 13:53.754 +42.462 84.49 1:21.783 86.14

7 41 Riley/Haynes MRE F2 Cup Somerset 10 13:54.687 +43.395 84.40 1:21.256 86.70

8 123 Hackney/Sims CES Suzuki F2 Cup Y D L Ltd - York 10 14:05.666 +54.374 83.30 1:22.539 85.35

9 75 Shipley/Ward LCR Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Team Shipley Racing 9 13:04.838 +1 Lap 80.78 1:25.201 82.68

10 24 Wilby/Lowther Shelbourne Honda 600 F2 Cup Leeds Parcel Co Ltd 9 13:18.987 +1 Lap 79.35 1:27.005 80.97

11 161 Downes/Hainsworth M R Equipe Suzuki 60 F2 Cup Hereford 9 13:19.239 +1 Lap 79.33 1:24.597 83.27

12 167 Pettman/Taylor Windle Yamaha 600 F2 Cup Gravesend Kent 9 13:36.657 +1 Lap 77.64 1:26.928 81.04

 Best lap: 7  Gibson/Moore  - 1:17.880

DNFs

8 Llara/Lace DDM Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Powerhouse Derby +10 Laps

31 Dukes/Moralee Baker Honda 600 F2 Cup Dynobike +10 Laps 1:19.477 88.64

71 Schofield/Taylor Ireson Honda CBR 600 F2 Cup Rossendale Lancs +10 Laps 1:21.186 86.77

  Guest  

1 26 Atkinson/Dawson Bellas Suzuki 600 Guest RAF MSA/CMS 10 13:38.079 86.11 1:19.902 88.17

 Best lap: 26  Atkinson/Dawson  - 1:19.902

Super - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 85.19 mph

F2 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 82.35 mph

Guest - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 79.65 mph

Please be aware NO RACE ENGINES BEFORE 9AM
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Lap Time

  Atkinson/Dawson  

START

1

2 1:22.177

3 1:21.867

4 1:20.874

5 1:20.386

6 1:21.048

7 1:21.346

8 1:21.312

9 1:20.231

10 1:19.902

  Crawford/Hardie  

START

1

2 1:15.585

3 1:15.317

4 1:16.774

5 1:15.712

6 1:16.217

7 1:17.087

8 1:16.731

  Downes/Hainsworth  

START

1

2 1:25.849

3 1:26.377

4 1:44.065

5 1:25.094

6 1:26.072

7 1:26.457

8 1:25.530

9 1:24.597

  Dukes/Moralee  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:20.157

3 1:19.477

4 1:20.707

  Founds/Walmsley  

START

1

2 1:15.548

3 1:15.571

4 1:17.274

5 1:15.472

6 1:16.308

7 1:17.083

8 1:15.913

9 1:15.883

10 1:15.658

  Gibson/Moore  

START

1

2 1:19.174

3 1:18.628

4 1:19.077

5 1:17.880

6 1:18.409

7 1:18.454

8 1:18.014

9 1:18.692

10 1:17.996

  Hackney/Sims  

START

1

2 1:23.825

3 1:23.366

Lap Time

4 1:22.552

5 1:22.949

6 1:28.605

7 1:22.746

8 1:23.671

9 1:24.305

10 1:22.539

  Harrison/Winkle  

START

1

2 1:17.172

3 1:17.148

4 1:17.301

5 1:16.941

6 1:16.990

7 1:18.048

8 1:18.120

9 1:19.035

10 1:17.868

  Hegarty/Neave  

START

1

2 1:17.477

3 1:17.155

4 1:16.392

5 1:17.241

6 1:16.556

7 1:16.681

8 1:17.767

  Llara/Lace  

START
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Lap Time

  Lowther/Stokoe  

START

1

2 1:18.780

3 1:18.734

4 1:18.401

5 1:18.375

6 1:18.451

7 1:18.515

8 1:18.612

9 1:18.752

10 1:18.785

  Morgan/Morgan  

START

1

2 1:28.223

3 1:21.943

4 1:21.048

5 1:20.449

6 1:19.485

7 1:19.916

8 1:19.343

9 1:20.314

10 1:20.230

  Pettman/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:28.220

3 1:26.928

4 1:27.903

5 1:28.460

6 1:29.449

7 1:32.451

8 1:33.239

9 1:32.864

  Ramsden/Christie  

START

1

2 1:18.605

3 1:17.510

4 1:16.938

5 1:17.205

6 1:17.440

7 1:17.044

Lap Time

8 1:17.950

9 1:19.206

10 1:18.288

  Remnant/Tilley  

START

1

2 1:20.671

3 1:19.827

4 1:19.982

5 1:19.473

6 1:20.201

7 1:19.722

8 1:19.882

9 1:21.122

10 1:20.839

  Riley/Haynes  

START

1

2 1:24.070

3 1:23.637

4 1:23.219

5 1:22.204

6 1:21.626

7 1:23.011

8 1:21.256

9 1:22.575

10 1:21.979

  Russell/Parker  

START

1

2 1:20.835

3 1:19.631

4 1:19.831

5 1:19.073

6 1:19.995

7 1:19.759

8 1:19.995

9 1:21.356

10 1:20.209

  Schofield/Pettman  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:21.286

3 1:21.772

4 1:22.217

5 1:22.260

6 1:23.173

7 1:22.791

8 1:23.301

9 1:23.425

10 1:22.233

  Schofield/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:21.615

3 1:21.186

4 1:22.023

  Shipley/Ward  

START

1

2 1:26.612

3 1:26.131

4 1:26.563

5 1:26.615

6 1:25.201

7 1:25.293

8 1:25.822

9 1:28.284

  Stainton/Stainton  

START

1

2 1:22.946

3 1:22.384

4 1:21.783

5 1:23.694

6 1:23.052

7 1:22.217

8 1:22.049

9 1:22.273

10 1:22.201

  Wilby/Lowther  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:27.144

3 1:27.485

4 1:27.856

5 1:28.188

6 1:27.005

7 1:28.362

8 1:28.976

9 1:28.904
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.

Start

Lap 1 72 17 3 99 33 7 42 95 15 155 31 26 71 117 123 41 55 75 24 161 167

Lap 2 72 17 3 33 99 42 7 95 31 155 71 26 117 55 123 15 41 75 161 24 167

Lap 3 72 17 3 33 99 42 7 95 31 155 71 26 117 55 15 123 41 75 161 24 167

Lap 4 17 72 3 33 99 42 7 95 155 31 26 71 117 15 55 123 41 75 24 167 161

Lap 5 17 72 3 33 99 42 7 95 155 26 117 15 55 123 41 75 24 167 161

Lap 6 17 72 3 33 99 42 7 95 155 26 15 117 55 41 123 75 24 167 161

Lap 7 17 72 33 3 99 42 7 95 155 26 15 117 55 41 123 75 24 161 167

Lap 8 72 17 33 3 99 7 42 95 155 15 26 117 55 41 123 75 24 161 167

Lap 9 72 3 99 7 42 95 155 15 26 117 55 41 123 75 24 161 167

Lap 10 72 3 99 7 42 95 155 15 26 117 55 41 123


